
 WEST COVINA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021-2022

Parent Liaison Directory
California Email Phone Wescove Email Phone

Wilds, Lori -- Principal lwilds@wcusd.org (626) 939-4800 Jaramillo, Valarie -- Principal vjaramillo@wcusd.org (626) 939-4870

Nguyen, Linda -- Parent Liaison lindahnguyen215@gmail.com 626.634.0334 Dorothy Li inursw@gmail.com (626) 200-5203

Cameron E.M.S.

Fullerton, Sylvia -- Principal sfullerton@wcusd.org (626) 931-1740 Maddox, Veronica -- Principal rmaddox@wcusd.org (626) 939-4900

Reil, Kristy -- Parent Liaison kristyreil3@gmail.com (626)665-2980 Salazar, Jessica -- Parent Liaison mjs_44@yahoo.com (626) 337-6408

Merced H.M.S.

Monica Dominguez-- Principal mdominguez@wcusd.org (626) 931-1700 Prestella, Joe -- Principal jprestella@wcusd.org (626) 931-1760

Saucedo, Erica -- Parent Liaison erikasaucedo77@gmail.com (626) 201-1767 Juarez, Myra -- Parent Liaison
myra.juarez@gmail.com & myra.

juarez@sonoco.com (626) 257-6119

Lopez, Sonia -- Parent Liaison sonia_lopez02@yahoo.com (562) 569-8227

Merlinda W.G.I.S.

Johnson Evans, Rochelle -- Principal rjevans@wcusd.org (626) 931-1720 Bhakta, Bhavini --Principal (626) 919-7018

Vega-Estorga, Patricia -- Parent Liaison pvega49@gmail.com (626) 260-1988 TBD

Monte Vista E.H.S.

Kessler, Damian -- Principal dkessler@wcusd.org (626) 939-4830 Lui-Maddox, Veronica -- Principal rmaddox@wcusd.org (626) 939-0600

TBD Cuevas, Brenda -- Parent Liaison cuevasbrenda4@yahoo.com (626) 890-2479

Orangewood C.H.S.

Shirley, Janet -- Principal jshirley@wcusd.org (626) 939-4820 Shavon Roberts -- Principal sroberts@wcusd.org (626) 931-1810

Alonso, Adis -- Parent Liaison adismichelle@yahoo.com (323) 228-3703 TBD

Vine W.C.H.S.

Levesque, Glenda -- Principal glevesque@wcusd.org (626) 931-1790 D'Errico, Ryan -- Principal rderrico@wcusd.org (626) 859-2900

Cooley, Danielle -- Parent Liaison dani.c.cooley@gmail.com (626) 589-1224 Hernandez, Sonia -- Parent Liaisonn strongmom4.75@gmail.com (626) 422-2297

Ehrenberger, Maria -- Parent Liaison maria_ehrenberger@yahoo.com (626) 422-6523

Rodarte-Joyce, Paula -- Parent Liaison paula_roda38@hotmail.com (951) 544-8399

District/Foster Youth/Alternate Programs Bi-Lingual Parent Representative

Poulos, Camie -- Parent Liaison dfender25@aol.com (626) 893-9215 Linda Nguyen (Vietnamese) lindahnguyen215@gmail.com 626.634.0334

Lopez, Julie  (Spanish) julierola5@gmail.com (626) 825-8232

Li, Dorothy (Chinese) inursw@gmail.com (626) 200-5203

SELPA 2021-2022 Community Advisory Committee (CAC) West Covina Unified Parent Representatives
Julie Lopez
Kristy Reil


